Pune District Education Association’s

\ College of Engineering, Manjari (Bk.),

[ ~r
\ PDEA | Hadapsar, Pune - 412307
College Calendar 2022-23(Semester- I)
(First Year Engineering)
Sr. No. Particulars Date Day
01 Commencement of I*' Semester Start 14/11/2022 Monday
Induction Programme End 19/11/2022 Saturday
02 Commencement of Lectures 21/11/2022 Monday
1 . Display 05/12/2022 Monday
03 Assignment-| P2)
Submission 10/12/2022 Saturday
, o y Display | 19/12/2022 Monday
4 S Submission | 24/12/2022 Saturday
< Start 1 02/01/2023  |Monday
05 Mock In-Sem Ex
et End 04/01/2023 _ |Wednesday
06 Display of Monthly Attendance 02/01/2023 Monday
A ‘ Start 09/01/2023  [Monday
07 Commencement of SPPU In Sem Exam End 13/01/2023 Priday
08 Student's Feedback (online) 16/01/2023 Monday
09 Parent Meet 21/01/2023 Saturday
: Display 23/01/2023 Monday
A e eamentll Submission 28/01/2023 Saturday
11 Republic Day 26/01/2023  [Thursday
12 Display of Monthly Attendance 02/02/2023 Thursday
13 Display of Provisional Detention list 03/02/2023  |Friday
. Display 06/02/2023 Monday
A ¥ =1V o
s RsSIEnmenfl Submission | 11/02/2023 Saturday
(el L Display ~120/02/2023  [Monday
SR Submission 25/02/2023 Saturday
16 Display of Monthly Attendance 02/03/2023 Thursday
Display 1 06/03/2023 Monday
u Abb]i’nmm_l e Submission | 11/03/2023  |Saturday
18 Holi Second Day Holiday 1 07/03/2023  [Tuesday
19 Completion of syllabus [ 11/03/2023 Saturday
20 Display of Final Attendance | 13/03/2023  Monday
21 Display ol Final Detention list 1 18/03/2023 _ [Saturday
Start 20/03/2023 Monday
22 'k End-Sem Exam. . ) -
BT RS ne e o End 25/03/2023 Saturday
23 Gudi Padawa Holiday 1 22/03/2023  |Wednesday
24 Student's Feedback (online) 27/03/2023 Monday
2 S T P e Start 1 27/03/2023  Monday |
25 Start date for Submission ol Term Work End 130/03/2023 | Wednesday
26 Conclusion of 1" Semester | 29/03/2023 Wednesday
: e P As per SPPU
27 SPPU End-Sem Exam. Guidelines

* Holidays & University online/offline exam dates mentioned above may change subject to directives of
Savitribal Phule Pune University, and will be communicated as & when published.
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